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Early-Stage Collaborations

If you are seeking a collaboration or investment to advance your innovative healthcare 
solution, make the connection with our Johnson & Johnson Innovation team.

Our regional innovation teams are located around the globe in the life sciences hot  
spots of Shanghai, Boston, South San Francisco and London. Each team comprises  
deep scientific, commercial, investment and deal-making expertise as well as company  
incubation, lab space and networking opportunities that can help accelerate promising  
science. Our teams are the gateway to access a variety of skills, resources and  
infrastructure from across Johnson & Johnson, including:

Our teams are interested in collaborating with regional entrepreneurs at startup companies, 
universities and institutes who are developing early-stage innovations that are pre-proof  
of concept in humans across the Pharmaceuticals, Medical Devices and Consumer Health 
business segments.

- Early-stage research funding

- Licensing and collaborations

- Early- to late-stage equity 
investments 

- New company creation

- Integrated healthcare solutions

- International markets expertise

- Pricing and reimbursement

- Preclinical, manufacturing
and clinical expertise
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East North America  |  Johnson & Johnson Innovation
With a base at our Innovation Center, located in Cambridge, MA, and a footprint 
that spans the East North America region, our team is embedded in the innovation 
ecosystem (from Toronto to Washington, D.C.) connecting entrepreneurs, scientists 
and emerging companies to our own expertise and to our broad global network. 

Therapeutic Area and Business Unit Scientific Leads

Cardiovascular  
& Metabolism

Jim Tobin 
E: jtobin3@its.jnj.com

Consumer Health

Stefanie Dhanda 
E: sdhanda@its.jnj.com

Digital

Varun Ramdevan 
E: vramdeva@its.jnj.com

Early Innovation Partnering Team

Jens Bitsch-Norhave 
E: jbitschn@its.jnj.com

Lydia Meyer-Turkson 
E: lmeyertu@its.jnj.com

Anjali Kumar 
E: akuma262@its.jnj.com

Carles Monterrubio 
E: cmonter6@its.jnj.com

Colin Moran 
E: cmoran4@its.jnj.com

Hong Xin 
E: hxin@its.jnj.com

Discovery, Product 
Development & Supply

Elena Diez Cecilia 
E: ediezcec@its.jnj.com

Gadi Bornstein 
E: gbornste@its.jnj.com

Infectious Diseases 
& Vaccines

Nicola La Monica 
E: nlamonic@its.jnj.com

Neuroscience

Eleni Stavridi
E: estavrid@its.jnj.com

Michal Preminger, PhD, MBA  
Regional Head, Johnson & Johnson Innovation, East North America 

255 Main Street, 7th Floor, Cambridge, Massachusetts, 02142 
T: 617-225-4700  |  E: jnjinnovation@its.jnj.com

Oncology

Bob Radinsky 
E: rradinsk@its.jnj.com

Vision

Hassan Chaouk 
E:  hchaouk@its.jnj.com

Lung Cancer Initiative & 
WWDA 

Yao Zhang 
E:  yzhan651@its.jnj.com

Keisha Thomas 
E: kthoma24@its.jnj.com

Rodrigo Rodrigues  
(LATAM) 
E: rrodr263@its.jnj.com

Travis D’Cruz 
E: tdcruz@its.jnj.com
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East North America  |  Johnson & Johnson Innovation
With a base at our Innovation Center, located in Cambridge, MA, and a footprint 
that spans the East North America region, our team is embedded in the innovation 
ecosystem (from Toronto to Washington, D.C.) connecting entrepreneurs, scientists 
and emerging companies to our own expertise and to our broad global network. 

Kadir Kadhiresan 
E: vkadhire@its.jnj.com

Marian Nakada 
E: mnakada@its.jnj.com

Andres Tellez 
E: atellez2@its.jnj.com

Sean Evans 
E: sevans8@its.jnj.com

Hirak Parikh 
E: hparikh4@its.jnj.com

Claire Leurent
E: cleurent@its.jnj.com

Michal Preminger, PhD, MBA  
Regional Head, Johnson & Johnson Innovation, East North America 

255 Main Street, 7th Floor, Cambridge, Massachusetts, 02142 
T: 617-225-4700  |  E: jnjinnovation@its.jnj.com

JJDC Venture 
Invesments

JLABS @ US North 
East & JLABS @ 
Washington, DC

Sally Allain
E: sallain2@its.jnj.com

JLABS @ Toronto

Dozie Amuzie
E: camuzie@its.jnj.com

JLABS

Yannis Pandis
E: ipandis@its.jnj.com

Business Technology 
& Digital Partnerships


